
1. EM-Qualifikation RSG 2022
am 4.03 2022 in Schmiden

D A E ABZUG D A E ABZUG D A E ABZUG D A E ABZUG

(Platz) (Platz) (Platz) (Platz)

Mehrkampf - JLK Reifen Ball Keulen Band

(1) (1) (2) (2)

(4) (4) (3) (1)

(6) (3) (1) (4)

(1) (2) (6) (5)

(3) (5) (5) (6)

(5) (10) (4) (3)

(7) (7) (8) (7)

(11) (6) (7) (11)

(10) (8) (9) (9)

(8) (9) (10) (10)

(9) (11) (11) (8)

Wertung Wertung Wertung

111,65027,550 28,900 28,175

10,925 8,600 8,6508,200 11,450 8,550 8,90010,850 8,500

Wertung

1. Lada Pusch

TSV Schmiden

108,82526,650 26,300 27,950

10,950 8,550 8,4507,600 10,550 8,200 7,55010,950 8,1002. Anna-Maria Shatokhin

TSV Schmiden

9,925 8,550 8,550

27,025

10,625 8,700 8,600

27,925

105,75024,850 27,050 28,550

11,250 8,500 8,8007,100 -0,30 10,250 8,500 8,30010,150 7,9003. Viktoria Steinfeld

VfL Sindelfingen e.V.

9,350 8,350 7,600

25,300

105,25027,550 27,300 26,450

9,550 8,650 8,2508,550 9,850 8,600 8,85010,550 8,4504. Niki Gotschewa

TSV Schmiden

9,100 8,050 7,100 -0,30

23,950

102,90027,100 25,650 26,600

10,050 8,350 8,2008,700 9,450 8,200 8,00010,050 8,3505. Mia Lietke

Berliner TSC

8,500 8,050 7,000

23,550

99,65025,300 21,000 27,350

10,500 8,600 8,2508,400 7,100 7,900 6,300 -0,308,600 8,3006. Melissa Kar

SKG Sprendlingen 1886 e.V

9,150 8,750 8,100

26,000

96,90024,800 25,050 24,550

8,750 8,500 7,3008,250 8,150 8,550 8,3508,150 8,4007. Mariana Meryem Kar

SKG Sprendlingen 1886 e.V

7,050 8,500 6,950

22,500

94,17522,300 25,300 25,125

9,150 8,050 7,9256,350 9,300 7,950 8,0508,500 7,4508. Sofia Rosenberg

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

6,300 7,950 7,200

21,450

90,65022,450 23,500 22,900

7,200 7,800 7,9008,050 7,400 8,250 7,8506,750 7,6509. Ariana Arrago

SV Arnum 1933 e.V.

7,500 7,850 6,450

21,800

88,75024,050 21,175 21,950

6,900 7,700 7,3507,750 7,300 7,400 6,4758,550 7,75010. Alina Ott

TSV 1846 Nürnberg

6,975 7,500 7,100

21,575

86,27523,050 20,125 20,750

7,000 7,150 6,6007,350 6,450 7,450 6,2258,000 7,70011. Alexandra Kirpichnikova

TV Nellingen

8,100 7,650 6,600

22,350
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